
A-A ( 1 : 1.5 )

B-B ( 1 : 1.5 )

A

A

B
B

1

1

2

2

3

3

4

4

5

5

6

6

A A

B B

C C

D D

河北省第一届职业技能大赛
 数控铣（国赛）项目样题
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技术要求：

1.未注倒角为C1;

2.未注圆弧为R4;

3. 未注螺纹深度公差0/+2;

4.工件材料为：Steel 45#
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